OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Shotgun 2025-1
Printed Marz 17, 2025 at 17:51

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 40 20,67 1,9352 40,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11

Letttenmeyer, Andre

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Shotgun 2025-1
Printed Marz 17, 2025 at 17:51

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS

40
40
40
40
40
40

OO WN =

HIT

TIME FACTOR

28,86
35,08
38,35
43,48
47,36
59,53

1,3860
1,1403
1,0430
0,9200
0,8446
0,6719

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
32,9076
30,1017
26,5501
24,3750
19,3919

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,27
75,25
66,38
60,94
48,48

COMPETITOR

#

1

O O~ -~ N O

Name

Esmeray, Varol
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Nappi, Domenico
Woeller, Ulrich
Wanninger, Helmut
Zerbes, Dieter

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Shotgun 2025-1
Printed Marz 17, 2025 at 17:51

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 40 33,42 1,1969 40,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

8 Steuer, Thomas

Page 1




MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Shotgun 2025-1
Printed Marz 17, 2025 at 17:51

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 40 20,73 1,9296 40,0000
2 40 21,23 1,8841 39,0579
3 40 41,25 0,9697 20,1018

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,64
50,25

COMPETITOR
# Name

3 Schaudick, Florian
Rengart, Norbert
7 Schlerf, Pirmin

(@)

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Shotgun 2025-1
Printed Marz 17, 2025 at 17:51

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 75 39,32 1,9074 75,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11

Letttenmeyer, Andre

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Shotgun 2025-1
Printed Marz 17, 2025 at 17:51

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

OO WN =

PTS

75
75
75
75
75
75

HIT

TIME FACTOR

34,12
43,10
62,35
65,43
72,01
106,10

2,1981
1,7401
1,2029
1,1463
1,0415
0,7069

STAGE
POINTS

75,0000
59,3736
41,0425
39,1105
35,5367
24,1188

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
79,16
54,72
52,15
47,38
32,16

COMPETITOR
# Name

Kirchmeier, Ralf
Esmeray, Varol
Woeller, Ulrich
Wanninger, Helmut
Nappi, Domenico
Zerbes, Dieter

0O =~ O pr~,ONDN

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Shotgun 2025-1
Printed Marz 17, 2025 at 17:51

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 75 32,99 2,2734 75,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

8 Steuer, Thomas

Page 1




MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Shotgun 2025-1
Printed Marz 17, 2025 at 17:51

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 75 26,38 2,8431 75,0000
2 60 22,36 2,6834 70,7871
3 75 290,47 2,5450 67,1361

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,38
89,51

COMPETITOR
# Name

3 Schaudick, Florian
Rengart, Norbert
7 Schlerf, Pirmin

(@)

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Shotgun 2025-1
Printed Marz 17, 2025 at 17:51

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 41,16 1,3605 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11

Letttenmeyer, Andre

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Shotgun 2025-1
Printed Marz 17, 2025 at 17:51

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS

60
60
55
43
11
11

OO WN =

HIT

TIME FACTOR

16,39
18,31
17,01
25,70
19,15
22,00

3,6608
3,2769
3,2334
1,6732
0,5744
0,5000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
53,7084
52,9953
27,4230
9,4146
8,1950

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,51
88,33
45,70
15,69
13,66

COMPETITOR

#

OO~ ONDN

Name

Kirchmeier, Ralf
Wanninger, Helmut
Nappi, Domenico
Zerbes, Dieter
Woeller, Ulrich
Esmeray, Varol

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Shotgun 2025-1
Printed Marz 17, 2025 at 17:51

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 60 24,71 2,4282 60,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

8 Steuer, Thomas

Page 1




MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Shotgun 2025-1
Printed Marz 17, 2025 at 17:51

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 60 13,29 4,5147 60,0000
2 60 15,18 3,9526 52,5296
3 59 19,44 3,0350 40,3349

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,55
67,22

COMPETITOR
# Name

3 Schaudick, Florian
Rengart, Norbert
7 Schlerf, Pirmin

(@)

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Shotgun 2025-1
Printed Marz 17, 2025 at 17:51

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 62 35,20 1,7614 80,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11

Letttenmeyer, Andre

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Shotgun 2025-1
Printed Marz 17, 2025 at 17:51

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS

80
74
52
77
55
50

OO WN =

HIT

TIME FACTOR

34,25
35,15
31,31
49,91
54,71
52,07

2,3358
2,1053
1,6608
1,5428
1,0053
0,9602

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
72,1053
56,8828
52,8401
34,4315
32,8884

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,13
71,10
66,05
43,04
41,11

COMPETITOR

#

A OO OO - DN

Name

Kirchmeier, Ralf
Nappi, Domenico
Esmeray, Varol
Wanninger, Helmut
Zerbes, Dieter
Woeller, Ulrich

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Shotgun 2025-1
Printed Marz 17, 2025 at 17:51

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 58 49,41 1,1739 80,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

8 Steuer, Thomas

Page 1




MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Shotgun 2025-1
Printed Marz 17, 2025 at 17:51

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 79 27,01 2,9248 80,0000
2 76 32,95 2,3065 63,0878
3 78 46,83 1,6656 45,5573

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
78,86
56,95

COMPETITOR
# Name

5 Rengart, Norbert
Schaudick, Florian
7 Schlerf, Pirmin

w

Page 1




